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COMPLIANCE CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CREDIT CARD ABUSE
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Grand Total: 435
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DISTURBANCE OTHER
DOMESTIC PREVENT
INFORMATION CALL

MEET THE CITIZEN
MENTAL HEALTH CALL
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
RUNAWAY

SEX OFFENDER VERIFICATION
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
TERRORISTIC THREAT
TRAFFIC STOP

UNK MEDICAL EMERGENCY
VACATION WATCH
VEHICLE ABANDONED
VEHICLE STOLEN

VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS
WELFARE CHECK

WRIT
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CAD # Report # Date Time Description Disp Location Beat Unit

BLACKLOCK, JODY Total: 192
20240018095 1/2/2024 17:36:09 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10300 SAND PASS LN E039 45B14
20240018317 1/2/2024 17:58:01 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR EO039 45B14
20240018732 1/2/2024 18:44:54 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10300 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45B14
20240018797 1/2/2024 18:51:00 CHECK PARK INF 9600 ROUND UP LN EO039 45B14
20240019317 1/2/2024 19:45:54 DISCHARGE FIREARMS UNF 9900 BURNTFORK DR E039 45B14
20240019417 1/2/2024 19:57:36 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10000 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN E038 45B14
20240019706 1/2/2024 20:33:36 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10400 TRAIL RIDGE CT EO038 45B14
20240028160 1/3/2024 13:43:47 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN EO039 45B14
20240028232 1/3/2024 13:49:53 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR EO039 45B14
20240028323 1/3/2024 14:00:51 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9300 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45B14
20240028378 1/3/2024 14:05:44 CHECK PARK INF 9800 ARROWGRASS DR E039 45B14
20240028742 1/3/2024 14:38:10 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9800 TERRITORY LN EO039 45B14
20240028772 1/3/2024 14:41:01 CHECK PARK INF 9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45B14
20240028981 1/3/2024 15:02:02 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45B14
20240029017 1/3/2024 15:05:48 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR EO039 45B14
20240029251 1/3/2024 15:24:29 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR EO039 45B14
20240029521 1/3/2024 15:49:57 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10400 TRAIL RIDGE CT EO038 45B14
20240030622 1/3/2024 17:28:43 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR EO039 45B14
20240030999 1/3/2024 18:06:01 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10400 SAND PASS LN E039 45B14
20240031054 1/3/2024 18:11:45 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN EO039 45B14
20240031260 1/3/2024 18:39:27 WELFARE CHECK INF 10400 SAND PASS LN E039 45B14
20240031296 1/3/2024 18:43:36 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 45B14
20240031590 1/3/2024 19:19:24 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR EO039 45B14
20240031671 1/3/2024 19:28:27 DIST FAMILY INF 9900 W VILLA DR EO039 45B14
20240031880 240101095 1/3/2024 19:55:03 DIST FAMILY REP 9900 VILLA VERDE DR EO039 45B14
20240041433 1/4/2024 15:01:29 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9800 WILLOW PARK LN E039 45B14
20240041489 1/4/2024 15:05:21 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN EO039 45B14
20240041992 1/4/2024 15:51:17 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 SABLE TRAIL LN EO038 45B14
20240043925 1/4/2024 18:59:17 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45B14
20240053303 1/5/2024 14:24:19 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9800 WILLOW PARK LN E039 45B14
20240053364 1/5/2024 14:31:29 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 ELM KNOLL TRL E038 45B14
20240053561 1/5/2024 14:51:05 VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS INF 9800 CORRAL CORNER LN E039 45B14
20240055579 1/5/2024 18:16:58 VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS INF 9800 CORRAL CORNER LN E039 45B14
20240055741 1/5/2024 18:33:36 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9800 N VILLA DR EO039 45B14
20240055802 1/5/2024 18:40:01 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN EO039 45B14
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9600 RIO GRANDE DR
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9500 ROUND UP LN

10100 HICKORY TRAIL LN
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20240121177
20240121582
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20240122127
20240122559
20240131544
20240132620
20240132783
20240132825
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20240144335
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1/11/2024
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1/11/2024
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1/12/2024
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1/13/2024
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1/16/2024
1/16/2024
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1/16/2024

14:31:10
14:55:21
15:32:02
15:58:56
16:45:32
17:09:01
17:21:20
18:06:23
18:18:18
18:23:03
18:57:40
19:04:43
19:51:14
14:33:56
16:20:20
16:35:44
16:39:56
17:11:36
17:58:53
20:35:12
14:39:13
18:29:06
20:30:21
20:31:16
14:24:09
14:45:34
14:49:29
15:01:43
15:25:58
15:37:33
15:46:18
18:15:08
18:26:40
18:32:30
18:51:44
19:05:35
19:09:03
19:19:32

CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
ALARM LOCAL
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
ALARM LOCAL
COMPLIANCE CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHILD CUSTODY DISP
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
ALARM LOCAL
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
VACATION WATCH
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK

INF
INF
FAL
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
SPL
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
FAL
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
FAL
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10000 TERRITORY LN
10100 SILVER CITY DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10500 ELM KNOLL CT
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9500 ROUND UP LN
10100 ASH FORK DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9800 GREEN VALLEY LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10400 ELK POINT LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10000 LAZY MEADOWS DR
10100 ASH FORK DR
9100 CHESTER PARK DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9900 VILLA VERDE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9500 ROUND UP LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9100 CABIN CREEK DR
9900 W VILLA DR

9500 RIO GRANDE DR
9900 PALE STAR DR
9100 CHESTER PARK DR
9900 W VILLA DR

9800 TERRITORY LN
10300 GREEN VALLEY LN
9800 ROCK PASS DR
10500 ELK POINT LN
10500 ELK POINT LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10400 TRAIL RIDGE CT
10300 TABLEROCK DR
10300 LINECAMP DR
9100 RESTOVER LN

E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
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45B14
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20240216316
20240216507
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20240217697
20240217933
20240217975
20240218049
20240218066
20240218222
20240218256
20240219051
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20240258163
20240258205
20240258525
20240258909
20240258917
20240258966
20240259151
20240259231
20240259515
20240259981
20240260769
20240270589
20240272618
20240273603
20240273699
20240273958

240108779
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1/16/2024
1/16/2024
1/16/2024
1/16/2024
1/20/2024
1/20/2024
1/20/2024
1/20/2024
1/20/2024
1/20/2024
1/20/2024
1/20/2024
1/20/2024
1/20/2024
1/20/2024
1/20/2024
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1/20/2024
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1/24/2024
1/24/2024
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1/25/2024
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19:22:38
19:28:18
20:13:09
20:17:52
14:24:29
14:30:58
14:57:21
15:15:06
15:48:36
16:29:26
16:41:18
17:12:20
17:17:34
17:49:40
17:53:53
18:03:46
18:06:40
18:21:44
18:26:02
20:18:02
14:34:32
14:58:58
15:22:38
15:27:23
15:57:06
16:35:44
16:37:07
16:41:37
17:00:31
17:09:13
17:38:10
18:31:06
19:56:50
15:17:15
18:21:37
20:02:48
20:12:46
20:45:23

CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK

CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
COMPLIANCE CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK

ANIMAL AGGRESSIVE
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHILD CUSTODY DISP
CONTRACT CHECK

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
REP
INF
INF
INF
INF
SPL
INF

9200 SANDTOWN LN
9800 N VILLA DR

9300 CABIN CREEK DR
9600 ROUND UP LN

9800 TERRITORY LN
9100 RESTOVER LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9800 CORRAL CORNER LN
9900 W VILLA DR

10900 TRAIL RIDGE DR
10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9500 ROUND UP LN

9500 ROUND UP LN

9800 TERRITORY LN
9800 TERRITORY LN
9100 CHESTER PARK DR
10100 SILVER CITY DR
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9500 RIO GRANDE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
9500 ROUND UP LN
10100 ASH FORK DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9800 ROCK PASS DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10100 SPOTTED HORSE DR
9600 ROUND UP LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9500 RIO GRANDE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10400 ELK POINT LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
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E039
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E039
E039
E039
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45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
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20240324360
20240324468
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20240324783
20240325006
20240325053
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20240325472
20240325754
20240325790
20240325888
20240327238
20240327251
20240327424
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20240327657
20240327702
20240328092
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20240328728
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20240338065
20240338110
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20240338308
20240338578
20240338625
20240338737
20240338902
20240339087
20240339143
20240339249
20240339327
20240339445
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1/30/2024
1/30/2024
1/30/2024
1/30/2024
1/30/2024
1/30/2024
1/30/2024
1/30/2024
1/30/2024
1/30/2024
1/30/2024
1/30/2024
1/30/2024
1/30/2024
1/30/2024
1/30/2024
1/30/2024
1/30/2024
1/30/2024
1/30/2024
1/30/2024
1/30/2024
1/31/2024
1/31/2024
1/31/2024
1/31/2024
1/31/2024
1/31/2024
1/31/2024
1/31/2024
1/31/2024
1/31/2024
1/31/2024
1/31/2024
1/31/2024
1/31/2024
1/31/2024
1/31/2024

14:25:55
14:35:09
14:38:20
14:42:57
14:51:32
15:01:45
15:18:00
15:20:57
15:46:08
15:51:45
16:14:14
16:17:16
16:27:06
18:24:55
18:26:38
18:44:03
18:58:53
19:05:22
19:10:03
19:48:51
20:34:47
21:07:46
14:49:46
15:11:39
15:15:28
15:21:00
15:21:30
15:24:26
15:32:05
15:52:25
15:56:25
16:05:07
16:17:36
16:32:09
16:36:22
16:46:34
16:52:49
17:03:07

CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
MEET THE CITIZEN
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
WELFARE CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
MEET THE CITIZEN
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK

CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
ADV
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
9100 CHESTER PARK DR
9900 W VILLA DR

9800 ARROWGRASS DR
9800 ARROWGRASS DR
10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR
9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR
9300 RESTOVER LN

9800 ROCK PASS DR

9800 ROCK PASS DR

10500 ENCINO PASS TRL
10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
9100 CABIN CREEK DR

9100 CHESTER PARK DR
9900 SAND PASS LN

10100 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN
10100 HORSESHOE BEND DR
9900 SAND PASS LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9600 CABIN CREEK DR

9900 SAND PASS LN

9900 W VILLA DR

9500 ROUND UP LN

9500 ROUND UP LN

9500 ROUND UP LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR
9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR
9100 CHESTER PARK DR
9900 WAYWARD WIND CT
9800 GREEN VALLEY LN
10000 RED WOLF LN

10500 TRADING POST DR
10300 WAYWARD WIND LN

E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E038
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
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E038
E038
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45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
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20240339565
20240339717
20240340131
20240340508
20240341239

TAYLOR, DARIAN
20240003187
20240003249
20240003378
20240003661
20240003784
20240003910
20240005322
20240010976
20240011253
20240011435
20240011964
20240012139
20240012553
20240014325
20240014566
20240014570
20240014693
20240014865
20240015440
20240023123
20240023340
20240023825
20240023845
20240023930
20240024064
20240027149
20240035829
20240036260
20240036655
20240036882
20240037215

240100788

Date of Report: 2/8/2024 8:24:42 AM

1/31/2024
1/31/2024
1/31/2024
1/31/2024
1/31/2024

1/1/2024
1/1/2024
1/1/2024
1/1/2024
1/1/2024
1/1/2024
1/1/2024
1/2/2024
1/2/2024
1/2/2024
1/2/2024
1/2/2024
1/2/2024
1/2/2024
1/2/2024
1/2/2024
1/2/2024
1/2/2024
1/2/2024
1/3/2024
1/3/2024
1/3/2024
1/3/2024
1/3/2024
1/3/2024
1/3/2024
1/4/2024
1/4/2024
1/4/2024
1/4/2024
1/4/2024

17:13:17
17:25:30
18:07:47
18:47:39
20:07:11

Total: 188
06:51:28
07:08:38
07:37:13
08:22:37
08:43:24
09:04:39
12:50:00
06:53:24
07:23:30
07:42:28
08:33:28
08:51:03
09:26:36
12:00:49
12:23:44
12:24:03
12:34:35
12:48:51
13:37:08
06:41:11
07:04:17
07:47:58
07:49:24
07:56:30
08:08:05
12:17:25
06:53:29
07:33:42
08:13:23
08:31:59
09:00:33

CONTRACT CHECK

NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK

CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
WELFARE CHECK

CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
WELFARE CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
CONTRACT CHECK
ACCIDENT FSGI
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK

NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK

CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK

INF
INF
INF
INF
ADV

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
FHE
INF
INF
INF
INF
WAR
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
WAR
INF
REP
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

9800 ROCK PASS DR
9800 ROCK PASS DR
9800 ARROWGRASS DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10600 PROSPECT HILL DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9800 BENT SPUR LN
10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR
9600 TERRITORY LN
9900 WILLOW PARK LN
9200 CHESTER PARK DR
10100 BAYOU MANOR LN
9600 PALE STAR DR

9500 ROUND UP LN
10700 HORSESHOE BEND DR
10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
10000 RED WOLF LN
10100 ASH FORK DR
10300 TRADING POST DR
10300 PONY EXPRESS RD
10300 PONY EXPRESS RD
10400 ELK POINT LN
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
9500 ROUND UP LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9800 BENT SPUR LN
10100 ELM KNOLL TRL
10600 TRAIL RIDGE DR
10100 BAYOU MANOR LN
9300 CABIN CREEK DR
9500 ROUND UP LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9800 BENT SPUR LN
10500 SADDLEHORN TRL
9500 CABIN CREEK DR
9900 W VILLA DR

E039
E039
E039
E039
E039

E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E038
E038
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E038
E038
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039

45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14

45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
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20240038451
20240039752
20240048943
20240049035
20240049679
20240049903
20240049926
20240050252
20240050384
20240050422
20240050489
20240050526
20240051873
20240052650
20240052774
20240077684
20240078178
20240078214
20240078605
20240078965
20240079212
20240079813
20240081532
20240081844
20240081932
20240082079
20240089853
20240090059
20240090223
20240090691
20240090941
20240091120
20240093161
20240093454
20240093718
20240093774
20240093923
20240101511

Date of Report: 2/8/2024 8:24:42 AM

1/4/2024
1/4/2024
1/5/2024
1/5/2024
1/5/2024
1/5/2024
1/5/2024
1/5/2024
1/5/2024
1/5/2024
1/5/2024
1/5/2024
1/5/2024
1/5/2024
1/5/2024
1/8/2024
1/8/2024
1/8/2024
1/8/2024
1/8/2024
1/8/2024
1/8/2024
1/8/2024
1/8/2024
1/8/2024
1/8/2024
1/9/2024
1/9/2024
1/9/2024
1/9/2024
1/9/2024
1/9/2024
1/9/2024
1/9/2024
1/9/2024
1/9/2024
1/9/2024
1/10/2024

10:42:40
12:31:50
07:27:09
07:37:31
08:41:18
09:01:03
09:03:18
09:32:07
09:41:35
09:44:11
09:50:23
09:53:47
12:01:37
13:12:29
13:25:10
05:14:26
06:58:49
07:03:50
07:45:13
08:22:36
08:45:13
09:45:21
12:26:52
12:55:30
13:03:00
13:16:36
07:54:27
08:11:38
08:26:59
09:08:30
09:26:23
09:40:27
12:31:13
12:56:59
13:17:15
13:22:00
13:34:02
06:55:59

ALARM LOCAL
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK

ALARM LOCAL
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK
INFORMATION CALL
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
ALARM LOCAL
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK

FHE
INF
INF
FAL
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
ADV
INF
INF
FAL
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
CIT
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
WAR
INF
INF

9300 CABIN CREEK DR

10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9100 CORRAL CORNER CT
9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
10000 CABIN CREEK DR

9900 TERRITORY LN

10000 PALE STAR DR

10700 WILLOW CROSSING CT
9500 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10100 CEDAREDGE DR

9500 ROUND UP LN

9900 CEDAREDGE DR

10000 RED WOLF LN

10100 ASH FORK DR

10200 N LAUREL BRANCH DR
10100 RIO BRAVO RD

10000 BURNTFORK DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10300 TRAILBLAZER LN

9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
9900 BURNTFORK DR

9500 ROUND UP LN

10100 CEDAREDGE DR

10100 CEDAREDGE DR

10300 S LAUREL BRANCH DR
10100 RUSTIC BEND CT
10000 LAZY MEADOWS DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10100 BAYOU MANOR LN
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
10100 PROSPECT HILL DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10300 TRAILBLAZER LN
10300 HORSESHOE BEND DR
9900 RIO GRANDE DR

9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
10600 LINECAMP DR

E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E038
E038
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E038
E038
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E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039

45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
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45A24
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45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
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20240101888
20240102184
20240102279
20240102717
20240103002
20240103207
20240103299
20240113848
20240114419
20240115158
20240115204
20240116099
20240118009
20240118639
20240118827
20240126388
20240126697
20240126753
20240127130
20240127490
20240127604
20240127694
20240128499
20240130087
20240130650
20240156250
20240156270
20240156897
20240157236
20240159123
20240159371
20240159691
20240165863
20240165904
20240166448
20240166501
20240166596
20240166652
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1/10/2024
1/10/2024
1/10/2024
1/10/2024
1/10/2024
1/10/2024
1/10/2024
1/11/2024
1/11/2024
1/11/2024
1/11/2024
1/11/2024
1/11/2024
1/11/2024
1/11/2024
1/12/2024
1/12/2024
1/12/2024
1/12/2024
1/12/2024
1/12/2024
1/12/2024
1/12/2024
1/12/2024
1/12/2024
1/15/2024
1/15/2024
1/15/2024
1/15/2024
1/15/2024
1/15/2024
1/15/2024
1/16/2024
1/16/2024
1/16/2024
1/16/2024
1/16/2024
1/16/2024

07:31:52
07:57:28
08:05:15
08:39:04
09:00:48
09:17:04
09:24:47
06:18:18
07:23:05
08:30:11
08:33:36
09:50:29
12:24:50
13:18:01
13:33:20
06:34:45
07:08:22
07:14:01
07:49:59
08:21:46
08:31:16
08:40:19
09:45:13
12:03:21
12:56:28
06:36:11
06:39:25
08:05:03
08:51:09
12:08:56
12:36:25
13:09:08
06:54:44
07:02:18
08:12:33
08:18:56
08:29:49
08:37:02

CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK

WELFARE CHECK
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
MEET THE CITIZEN
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
CONTRACT CHECK
MEET THE CITIZEN
DOMESTIC PREVENT
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK

CHECK PARK

TRAFFIC STOP
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
WAR
INF
INF
ADV
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
WAR
INF
INF
INF

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10000 VILLA VERDE DR

10100 WAYWARD WIND LN
9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
9200 CHESTER PARK DR

9800 CORRAL CORNER LN

9800 SAND PASS LN

10100 ASH FORK DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10300 HORSESHOE BEND DR
10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
10500 PROSPECT HILL DR
9500 ROUND UP LN

9700 TERRITORY LN

9900 WILLOW PARK LN

10100 SILVER CITY DR

10400 GREEN VALLEY LN

10000 BURNTFORK DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10300 TRADING POST DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR/ASH FORK DR
9800 BENT SPUR LN

10100 SPOTTED HORSE DR
9500 LOST EAGLE DR

10100 BAYOU MANOR LN
10400 TRADING POST DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9800 BENT SPUR LN

10000 BURNTFORK DR

10100 BAYOU MANOR LN

9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
9800 CORRAL CORNER LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10200 PONY EXPRESS RD/RIO BRAVO RD
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
10200 N LAUREL BRANCH DR
10200 SABLE TRAIL LN

E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
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E038
E038
E038
E038

45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
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20240167166
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20240169086
20240169430
20240169825
20240176702
20240176734
20240177295
20240178313
20240179512
20240188988
20240189315
20240189372
20240189748
20240189868
20240190766
20240192966
20240193158
20240193446
20240193677
20240232241
20240232275
20240240829
20240240934
20240241201
20240241340
20240241853
20240242157
20240242531
20240244115
20240244412
20240244425
20240245004
20240252215
20240252257
20240252605
20240252626

Date of Report: 2/8/2024 8:24:42 AM

240106020

1/16/2024
1/16/2024
1/16/2024
1/16/2024
1/16/2024
1/16/2024
1/17/2024
1/17/2024
1/17/2024
1/17/2024
1/17/2024
1/18/2024
1/18/2024
1/18/2024
1/18/2024
1/18/2024
1/18/2024
1/18/2024
1/18/2024
1/18/2024
1/18/2024
1/22/2024
1/22/2024
1/23/2024
1/23/2024
1/23/2024
1/23/2024
1/23/2024
1/23/2024
1/23/2024
1/23/2024
1/23/2024
1/23/2024
1/23/2024
1/24/2024
1/24/2024
1/24/2024
1/24/2024

08:54:26
09:28:06
09:35:17
12:24:28
12:55:11
13:31:41
06:38:48
06:42:21
07:35:32
09:02:22
10:42:40
06:44:00
07:16:55
07:22:25
07:54:18
08:04:22
09:18:53
12:19:18
12:35:51
12:58:28
13:15:32
09:56:15
09:58:49
07:27:19
07:36:46
07:59:19
08:10:44
08:54:21
09:17:32
09:49:35
12:14:04
12:42:34
12:43:53
13:31:41
06:20:48
06:27:13
07:05:45
07:08:14

CONTRACT CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK

CHECK PARK

ALARM LOCAL

VEHICLE STOLEN
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK

INF
WAR
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
FHE
REP
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
WAR
INF
INF
WAR
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

10100 ASH FORK DR

9700 ROUND UP LN/SPOTTED HORSE DR
9700 TERRITORY LN

9500 ROUND UP LN

10700 HORSESHOE BEND DR
9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
10300 TRAILBLAZER LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9500 ROUND UP LN

10400 TABLEROCK DR

10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
10300 TRAILBLAZER LN

10300 WAYWARD WIND LN
10000 BURNTFORK DR

10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR
9500 ROUND UP LN

9700 TERRITORY LN

9100 CHESTER PARK DR

9300 RESTOVER LN

9700 ROUND UP LN/SPOTTED HORSE DR
9800 GREEN VALLEY LN

10900 TRAIL RIDGE DR

10200 ELM KNOLL TRL

10100 BAYOU MANOR LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10300 TRAILBLAZER LN

10700 HORSESHOE BEND DR
10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN

9400 WILLOW CROSSING DR
9500 ROUND UP LN

10100 HORSESHOE BEND DR
10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR
9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
9500 BENT SPUR LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10400 SAND PASS LN

10200 PONY EXPRESS RD

E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E038
E038
E039
E039
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E038
E038
E038
E039
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E039
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E038

45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
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20240255985
20240256522
20240256945
20240264339
20240264437
20240264670
20240265101
20240265542
20240265947
20240266249
20240266301
20240266498
20240268599
20240269007
20240269029
20240269309
20240306918
20240311265
20240311415
20240311753
20240311879
20240311999
20240318841
20240319753
20240319811
20240320418
20240320736
20240322881
20240323121
20240323200
20240323560
20240323613
20240323781
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240110416
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1/24/2024
1/24/2024
1/24/2024
1/24/2024
1/24/2024
1/24/2024
1/24/2024
1/25/2024
1/25/2024
1/25/2024
1/25/2024
1/25/2024
1/25/2024
1/25/2024
1/25/2024
1/25/2024
1/25/2024
1/25/2024
1/25/2024
1/25/2024
1/29/2024
1/29/2024
1/29/2024
1/29/2024
1/29/2024
1/29/2024
1/30/2024
1/30/2024
1/30/2024
1/30/2024
1/30/2024
1/30/2024
1/30/2024
1/30/2024
1/30/2024
1/30/2024
1/30/2024

07:13:08
07:45:46
08:07:37
09:20:46
09:52:59
12:00:19
12:47:14
13:25:13
06:24:09
06:36:17
07:00:17
07:37:48
08:13:09
08:44:30
09:07:23
09:11:12
09:26:39
12:21:09
12:56:52
12:58:25
13:20:23
05:37:33
12:20:37
12:35:54
13:05:01
13:16:01
13:25:17
06:44:00
07:58:10
08:01:54
08:46:23
09:12:41
12:12:55
12:32:55
12:41:01
13:08:54
13:12:12
13:26:11

CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
VEHICLE ABANDONED
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP

ALARM LOCAL
CONTRACT CHECK
MENTAL HEALTH CALL
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP

CHECK PARK

CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK

TRAFFIC STOP
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
WAR
INF
INF
WAR
FHE
INF
REP
INF
INF
INF
WAR
INF
INF
INF
INF
WAR
INF
INF
WAR
INF
INF
INF
INF

10000 BURNTFORK DR
10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR
9900 WILLOW PARK LN
10700 HORSESHOE BEND DR
9200 RESTOVER LN

10400 SADDLEHORN TRL
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10100 CEDAREDGE DR
10400 LINECAMP DR

10100 HICKORY TRAIL LN
9900 BURNTFORK DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10100 SILVER CITY DR

9600 PALE STAR DR

10100 PROSPECT HILL DR
10100 RED WOLF LN

10000 TERRITORY LN

10700 HORSESHOE BEND DR
10600 TRAIL RIDGE DR
10000 SAND PASS LN

10100 ASH FORK DR

10500 SADDLEHORN TRL
10100 SILVER CITY DR

9500 ROUND UP LN

10100 PROSPECT HILL DR
9800 ROUND UP LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10300 TABLEROCK DR

10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9500 ROUND UP LN

9900 ROUND UP LN/PROSPECT HILL DR
9900 BURNTFORK DR

10300 N LAUREL BRANCH DR
10100 RUSTIC BEND CT
10000 CEDAREDGE DR

E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E038
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E039
E039
E038
E038
E039

45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
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20240323837
20240324129
20240332455
20240336408
20240336955

ALL OTHERS
20240000050
20240000254
20240009040
20240011173
20240016443
20240031995
20240042374
20240061713
20240067381
20240071784
20240076491
20240080731
20240082599
20240084897
20240095673
20240096908
20240100803
20240105023
20240105128
20240105434
20240135550
20240146399
20240148488
20240150800
20240166354
20240185157
20240193171
20240195790
20240196505
20240197498
20240201534

240101404

240104592

240106567

Date of Report: 2/8/2024 8:24:42 AM

1/30/2024
1/30/2024
1/31/2024
1/31/2024
1/31/2024

1/1/2024
1/1/2024
1/1/2024
1/2/2024
1/2/2024
1/3/2024
1/4/2024
1/6/2024
1/6/2024
1/7/2024
1/8/2024
1/8/2024
1/8/2024
1/8/2024
1/9/2024
1/9/2024
1/10/2024
1/10/2024
1/10/2024
1/10/2024
1/12/2024
1/14/2024
1/14/2024
1/14/2024
1/16/2024
1/17/2024
1/18/2024
1/18/2024
1/18/2024
1/18/2024
1/19/2024

13:32:06
14:02:35
07:34:14
12:49:58
13:34:36

Total: 55
00:03:09
00:13:06
23:08:13
07:15:45
15:13:06
20:09:02
16:29:15
11:04:45
22:48:33
12:21:48
00:40:53
11:07:49
14:12:39
18:17:28
16:21:18
18:12:31
04:30:45
11:41:43
11:51:05
12:19:53
22:21:42
01:19:05
09:01:16
15:11:55
08:02:51
19:29:44
12:37:07
16:37:14
17:46:30
19:33:20
06:35:52

VACATION WATCH
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK

NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK

SUSPICIOUS PERSON

DISTURBANCE FIREWORKS
UNK MEDICAL EMERGENCY

TRAFFIC STOP
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
DISTURBANCE OTHER
CREDIT CARD ABUSE
VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS
ALARM LOCAL
WELFARE CHECK
DOMESTIC PREVENT
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
ALARM LOCAL
WELFARE CHECK
WELFARE CHECK
ALARM HOLDUP
VEHICLE STOLEN
MEET THE CITIZEN
WRIT

WRIT

ASSAULT AGG
WELFARE CHECK
WELFARE CHECK
WELFARE CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
MEET THE CITIZEN
VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS
WELFARE CHECK
CHECK PARK
VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS
TRAFFIC STOP

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

INF
MHN
RTO
CIT
INF
INF
REP
INF
FAL
UNF
ADV
INF
FAL
INF
INF
FHE
ADV
ADV
GOA
GOA
REP
INF
UTL
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
CIT

9800 N VILLA DR

9800 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
9800 BENT SPUR LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10300 LINECAMP DR

10000 GREEN VALLEY LN
10100 SAND PASS LN

10100 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN
9800 WEST RD/CABIN CREEK DR
10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
10200 STORM MEADOW DR
9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
10900 TRAIL RIDGE DR
10200 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN
10700 TRAIL RIDGE DR
10300 SAND PASS LN

9700 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10300 SAND PASS LN

10500 ENCINO PASS TRL
10000 RED WOLF LN

9600 CABIN CREEK DR
10200 TABLEROCK DR

10500 PROSPECT HILL DR
9900 TERRITORY LN

10300 PONY EXPRESS RD
10000 ASH FORK DR

9100 SANDTOWN LN

9800 TERRITORY LN

10300 TRAILBLAZER LN
10300 PONY EXPRESS RD
10300 TRAILBLAZER LN
10000 ARROWGRASS DR
10600 TRAIL RIDGE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10400 ELK POINT LN

9500 CABIN CREEK DR/WEST RD

E039
E039
E039
E039
E039

E039
E039
E038
E039
E038
E039
E039
E038
E038
E038
E039
E038
E039
E038
E039
E039
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45A24
45A24
45A24
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45F30
45F32
45N20
45A46
45B16
45F36
51C22
45517
45C21
45F10
45N15
45A26
45E21
45E21
45E24
45B20
45N21
45A26
12A16
12A16
45N30
45N28
45F12
45E22
45A26
45E22
45A40
45E21
45E21
45E21
45A46
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20240206274
20240208597
20240209024
20240210966
20240226574
20240235105
20240264056
20240273441
20240277413
20240281950
20240283741
20240285491
20240286444
20240288572
20240290362
20240290552
20240295246
20240295673
20240295735
20240299907
20240310430
20240328236
20240338695
20240340421

240106930

240109322
240109405
240109665

240110080

Date of Report: 2/8/2024 8:24:42 AM

1/19/2024
1/19/2024
1/19/2024
1/19/2024
1/21/2024
1/22/2024
1/25/2024
1/25/2024
1/26/2024
1/26/2024
1/26/2024
1/26/2024
1/26/2024
1/27/2024
1/27/2024
1/27/2024
1/27/2024
1/27/2024
1/27/2024
1/28/2024
1/29/2024
1/30/2024
1/31/2024
1/31/2024

13:42:39
17:39:21
18:23:35
22:37:15
18:26:28
15:18:07
05:09:53
19:44:36
06:58:57
14:15:16
17:12:56
20:44:05
23:07:21
06:18:29
11:13:44
11:40:27
21:45:56
22:47:11
22:56:41
11:45:33
11:08:43
20:03:24
16:02:18
18:37:42

MEET THE CITIZEN
INFORMATION CALL
CHILD CUSTODY DISP

DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE

MEET THE CITIZEN
ALARM LOCAL

ALARM LOCAL
RUNAWAY

BURG MOTOR VEHICLE
MENTAL HEALTH CALL
MENTAL HEALTH CALL
MEET THE CITIZEN
DOMESTIC PREVENT
WELFARE CHECK
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
TERRORISTIC THREAT
MENTAL HEALTH CALL
ACCIDENT MINOR
MEET THE CITIZEN

DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE

TRAFFIC STOP
VACATION WATCH
VACATION WATCH

SEX OFFENDER VERIFICATION

REP
SPL
ADV
INF
INF
FAL
FAL
REP
REP
REP
RTO
INF
ADV
INF
GOA
ADV
REP
INF
SPL
ADV
WAR
INF
INF
INF

10000 ASH FORK DR

10100 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN
10400 ELK POINT LN

10600 PROSPECT HILL DR
10100 ELM KNOLL TRL
10200 N LAUREL BRANCH DR
9400 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10100 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN
10200 TABLEROCK DR

10000 STORM MEADOW DR
10500 SADDLEHORN TRL
10500 GREEN VALLEY LN
9800 PALE STAR DR

10000 STORM MEADOW DR
10200 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN
10800 ELM BAYOU CT

10000 STORM MEADOW DR
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
10100 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN
10600 PROSPECT HILL DR
9800 WEST RD/CABIN CREEK DR
9800 N VILLA DR

9800 N VILLA DR

9900 TERRITORY LN

E039
E038
E039
E039
E038
E038
E038
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E038
E039
E038
E038
E039
E039
E039
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45E21
45E21
45E21
45C16
45F25
45E13
45N19
45F32
45A46
45E21
45B15
45F34
45N30
45D26
45D11
45D11
45N28
45N17
51C43
45F15
45A46
45B20
45B20
63R80
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CAD # Report # Date Time Description Disp Location Beat Unit Deputy
BURG MOTOR VEHICLE Total: 1
20240277413 240109405 1/26/2024  06:58:57 BURG MOTOR VEHICLE REP 10200 TABLEROCK DR E039 45A46  OTHER
MENTAL HEALTH CALL Total: 5
20240107052 1/10/2024  14:43:03 MENTAL HEALTH CALL INF 10400 SAND PASS LN E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240281950 240109665 1/26/2024  14:15:16 MENTAL HEALTH CALL REP 10000 STORM MEADOW DR E039 45E21  OTHER
20240283741 1/26/2024  17:12:56 MENTAL HEALTH CALL RTO 10500 SADDLEHORN TRL E039 45B15  OTHER
20240295246 240110080 1/27/2024  21:45:56 MENTAL HEALTH CALL REP 10000 STORM MEADOW DR E039 45N28  OTHER
20240306918 240110416 1/29/2024  05:37:33 MENTAL HEALTH CALL REP 10500 SADDLEHORN TRL E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
CREDIT CARD ABUSE Total: 1
20240042374 240101404 1/4/2024 16:29:15 CREDIT CARD ABUSE REP 9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT E039 51C22  OTHER
ASSAULT AGG Total: 1
20240135550 240104592 1/12/2024  22:21:42 ASSAULT AGG REP 10000 ASH FORK DR E039 45N30  OTHER
RUNAWAY Total: 1
20240273441 240109322 1/25/2024  19:44:36 RUNAWAY REP 10100 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN E038 45F32  OTHER
CHILD CUSTODY DISP Total: 3
20240122559 1/11/2024  19:51:14 CHILD CUSTODY DISP SPL 10400 ELK POINT LN E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240209024 1/19/2024  18:23:35 CHILD CUSTODY DISP ADV 10400 ELK POINT LN E039 45E21  OTHER
20240273699 1/25/2024  20:12:46 CHILD CUSTODY DISP SPL 10400 ELK POINT LN E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
TERRORISTIC THREAT Total: 1
20240290552 1/27/2024  11:40:27 TERRORISTIC THREAT ADV 10800 ELM BAYOU CT E038 45D11  OTHER
SUSPICIOUS PERSON Total: 5
20240000050 1/1/2024 00:03:09 SUSPICIOUS PERSON INF 10000 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45F30  OTHER
20240016443 1/2/2024 15:13:06 SUSPICIOUS PERSON INF 10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN E038 45B16  OTHER
20240080731 1/8/2024 11:07:49 SUSPICIOUS PERSON INF 9700 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45A26  OTHER
20240290362 1/27/2024 11:13:44 SUSPICIOUS PERSON GOA 10200 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN E038 45D11  OTHER
20240339087 1/31/2024  16:32:09 SUSPICIOUS PERSON INF 9900 WAYWARD WIND CT E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS Total: 5
20240053561 1/5/2024 14:51:05 VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS INF 9800 CORRAL CORNER LN E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240055579 1/5/2024 18:16:58 VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS INF 9800 CORRAL CORNER LN E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240061713 1/6/2024 11:04:45 VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS INF 10900 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45517  OTHER

Date of Report: 2/8/2024 8:24:42 AM
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20240193171 1/18/2024 12:37:07 VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS INF 10000 ARROWGRASS DR E039 45A40  OTHER

20240197498 1/18/2024 19:33:20 VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS INF 10400 ELK POINT LN E039 45E21 OTHER
VEHICLE ABANDONED Total: 1
20240255985 1/24/2024 12:00:19 VEHICLE ABANDONED INF 10400 SADDLEHORN TRL E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
TRAFFIC STOP Total: 17
20240011173 1/2/2024 07:15:45 TRAFFIC STOP CIT 9800 WEST RD/CABIN CREEK DR E039 45A46  OTHER
20240014693 1/2/2024 12:34:35 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10400 ELK POINT LN E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20240023845 1/3/2024 07:49:24 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10600 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20240081932 1/8/2024 13:03:00 TRAFFIC STOP CIT 10100 CEDAREDGE DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20240093774 1/9/2024 13:22:00 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9900 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20240127604 1/12/2024  08:31:16 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9600 RIO GRANDE DR/ASH FORK DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20240166448 1/16/2024  08:12:33 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10200 PONY EXPRESS RD/RIO BRAVO RD E038 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20240167166 1/16/2024  09:28:06 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9700 ROUND UP LN/SPOTTED HORSE DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20240193446 1/18/2024 12:58:28 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9700 ROUND UP LN/SPOTTED HORSE DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20240201534 1/19/2024  06:35:52 TRAFFIC STOP CIT 9500 CABIN CREEK DR/WEST RD E039 45A46  OTHER
20240232275 1/22/2024  09:58:49 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10200 ELM KNOLL TRL E038 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20240266301 1/25/2024  09:11:12 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10100 RED WOLF LN E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20240269007 1/25/2024 12:56:52 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10600 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20240310430 1/29/2024 11:08:43 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9800 WEST RD/CABIN CREEK DR E039 45A46  OTHER
20240311879 1/29/2024 13:16:01 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9800 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20240320418 1/30/2024  08:46:23 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20240323121 1/30/2024 12:32:55 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9900 ROUND UP LN/PROSPECT HILL DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
VEHICLE STOLEN Total: 2
20240100803 1/10/2024  04:30:45 VEHICLE STOLEN ADV 10200 TABLEROCK DR E039 45N21  OTHER
20240179512 240106020 1/17/2024 10:42:40 VEHICLE STOLEN REP 10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN E038 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
ALARM LOCAL Total: 12
20240038451 1/4/2024 10:42:40 ALARM LOCAL FHE 9300 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20240049035 1/5/2024 07:37:31 ALARM LOCAL FAL 9100 CORRAL CORNER CT E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20240067381 1/6/2024 22:48:33 ALARM LOCAL FAL 10200 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN E038 45C21  OTHER
20240077684 1/8/2024 05:14:26 ALARM LOCAL FAL 10200 N LAUREL BRANCH DR E038 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20240082599 1/8/2024 14:12:39 ALARM LOCAL FAL 10300 SAND PASS LN E039 45E21 OTHER
20240120021 1/11/2024 15:32:02 ALARM LOCAL FAL 10000 TERRITORY LN E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240121050 1/11/2024 17:09:01 ALARM LOCAL INF 10500 ELM KNOLL CT E038 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240172485 1/16/2024 18:15:08 ALARM LOCAL FAL 10500 ELK POINT LN E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240178313 1/17/2024  09:02:22 ALARM LOCAL FHE 10400 TABLEROCK DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
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20240235105
20240264056
20240269029

ALARM HOLDUP
20240096908

DIST FAMILY
20240031671

20240031880 240101095

DOMESTIC PREVENT
20240076491
20240110630
20240130087
20240286444

DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE
20240210966
20240299907

DISTURBANCE OTHER
20240031995

DISTURBANCE FIREWORKS
20240000254

ANIMAL AGGRESSIVE
20240259981 240108779

DISCHARGE FIREARMS
20240019317

WRIT
20240105128
20240105434

MEET THE CITIZEN
20240105023
20240106950

1/22/2024
1/25/2024
1/25/2024

1/9/2024

1/3/2024
1/3/2024

1/8/2024
1/10/2024
1/12/2024
1/26/2024

1/19/2024
1/28/2024

1/3/2024

1/1/2024

1/24/2024

1/2/2024

1/10/2024
1/10/2024

1/10/2024
1/10/2024
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15:18:07
05:09:53
12:58:25

Total: 1
18:12:31

Total: 2
19:28:27
19:55:03

Total: 4
00:40:53
20:44:17
12:03:21
23:07:21

Total: 2
22:37:15
11:45:33

Total: 1
20:09:02

Total: 1
00:13:06

Total: 1
18:31:06

Total: 1
19:45:54

Total: 2
11:51:05
12:19:53

Total: 13
11:41:43
14:33:34

ALARM LOCAL
ALARM LOCAL
ALARM LOCAL

ALARM HOLDUP

DIST FAMILY
DIST FAMILY

DOMESTIC PREVENT
DOMESTIC PREVENT
DOMESTIC PREVENT
DOMESTIC PREVENT

DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE
DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE

DISTURBANCE OTHER

DISTURBANCE FIREWORKS

ANIMAL AGGRESSIVE

DISCHARGE FIREARMS

WRIT
WRIT

MEET THE CITIZEN
MEET THE CITIZEN

FAL
FAL
FHE

FHE

INF
REP

ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV

INF
ADV

INF

MHN

REP

UNF

GOA
GOA

ADV
INF

10200 N LAUREL BRANCH DR
9400 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10000 SAND PASS LN

9600 CABIN CREEK DR

9900 W VILLA DR
9900 VILLA VERDE DR

10300 SAND PASS LN
10500 PROSPECT HILL DR
9500 LOST EAGLE DR
9800 PALE STAR DR

10600 PROSPECT HILL DR
10600 PROSPECT HILL DR

10200 STORM MEADOW DR

10100 SAND PASS LN

10100 SPOTTED HORSE DR

9900 BURNTFORK DR

9900 TERRITORY LN
10300 PONY EXPRESS RD

10500 PROSPECT HILL DR
9400 WILLOW CROSSING DR

E038
E038
E039

E039

E039
E039

E039
E039
E039
E039

E039
E039

E039

E039

E039

E039

E039
E038

E039
E038

45E13
45N19
45A24

45B20

45B14
45B14

45N15
45B14
45A24
45N30

45C16
45F15

45F36

45F32

45B14

45B14

12A16
12A16

45A26
45B14

OTHER
OTHER
TAYLOR, DARIAN

OTHER

BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY

OTHER
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
OTHER

OTHER
OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

BLACKLOCK, JODY

BLACKLOCK, JODY

OTHER
OTHER

OTHER
BLACKLOCK, JODY
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20240107081
20240110607
20240116099
20240128499
20240185157

20240206274 240106930

20240226574
20240285491
20240295735
20240325754
20240327702

INFORMATION CALL
20240051873
20240208597

WELFARE CHECK
20240012139
20240031260
20240071784
20240084897
20240095673
20240109026
20240113848
20240146399
20240148488
20240150800
20240195790
20240288572
20240325888
20240341239

CHECK PARK
20240003187
20240011253
20240018797
20240027149
20240028378
20240028772

240106567

1/10/2024
1/10/2024
1/11/2024
1/12/2024
1/17/2024
1/19/2024
1/21/2024
1/26/2024
1/27/2024
1/30/2024
1/30/2024

1/5/2024
1/19/2024

1/2/2024
1/3/2024

1/7/2024

1/8/2024

1/9/2024

1/10/2024
1/11/2024
1/14/2024
1/14/2024
1/14/2024
1/18/2024
1/27/2024
1/30/2024
1/31/2024

1/1/2024
1/2/2024
1/2/2024
1/3/2024
1/3/2024
1/3/2024
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14:46:00
20:42:00
09:50:29
09:45:13
19:29:44
13:42:39
18:26:28
20:44:05
22:56:41
16:14:14
19:10:03

Total: 2
12:01:37
17:39:21

Total: 14
08:51:03
18:39:27
12:21:48
18:17:28
16:21:18
17:42:07
06:18:18
01:19:05
09:01:16
15:11:55
16:37:14
06:18:29
16:27:06
20:07:11

Total: 66
06:51:28
07:23:30
18:51:00
12:17:25
14:05:44
14:41:01

MEET THE CITIZEN
MEET THE CITIZEN
MEET THE CITIZEN
MEET THE CITIZEN
MEET THE CITIZEN
MEET THE CITIZEN
MEET THE CITIZEN
MEET THE CITIZEN
MEET THE CITIZEN
MEET THE CITIZEN
MEET THE CITIZEN

INFORMATION CALL
INFORMATION CALL

WELFARE CHECK
WELFARE CHECK
WELFARE CHECK
WELFARE CHECK
WELFARE CHECK
WELFARE CHECK
WELFARE CHECK
WELFARE CHECK
WELFARE CHECK
WELFARE CHECK
WELFARE CHECK
WELFARE CHECK
WELFARE CHECK
WELFARE CHECK

CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK

HON
INF
INF
INF
INF
REP
INF
INF
SPL
INF
ADV

ADV
SPL

FHE
INF
UNF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
UTL
INF
INF
INF
INF
ADV

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

9400 WILLOW CROSSING DR
9500 TERRITORY LN

10500 PROSPECT HILL DR
10100 SPOTTED HORSE DR
10300 TRAILBLAZER LN
10000 ASH FORK DR

10100 ELM KNOLL TRL
10500 GREEN VALLEY LN
10100 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN
9800 ROCK PASS DR

10100 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN

9900 CEDAREDGE DR
10100 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN

10000 RED WOLF LN
10400 SAND PASS LN
10700 TRAIL RIDGE DR
10500 ENCINO PASS TRL
10000 RED WOLF LN
10500 ENCINO PASS TRL
10100 ASH FORK DR

9100 SANDTOWN LN
9800 TERRITORY LN
10300 TRAILBLAZER LN
10600 TRAIL RIDGE DR
10000 STORM MEADOW DR
10500 ENCINO PASS TRL
10600 PROSPECT HILL DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9500 ROUND UP LN

9600 ROUND UP LN

9500 ROUND UP LN

9800 ARROWGRASS DR
9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR

E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E038
E039
E038

E039
E038

E039
E039
E038
E038
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E038
E039

E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038

45B14
45B14
45A24
45A24
45E22
45E21
45F25
45F34
51C43
45B14
45B14

45A24
45E21

45A24
45B14
45F10
45E21
45E24
45B14
45A24
45N28
45F12
45E22
45E21
45D26
45B14
45B14

45A24
45A24
45B14
45A24
45B14
45B14

BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY

TAYLOR, DARIAN
OTHER

TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
OTHER

OTHER

OTHER
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY

TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
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20240029017
20240035829
20240041489
20240048943
20240050526
20240064929
20240065198
20240065746
20240081532
20240090223
20240097317
20240097899
20240101888
20240103299
20240106968
20240114419
20240118009
20240127130
20240141506
20240156270
20240165863
20240165904
20240169086
20240170560
20240173437
20240176734
20240177295
20240189868
20240196505
20240217697
20240217975
20240218066
20240218256
20240219051
20240240934
20240244115
20240252257
20240256522

1/3/2024
1/4/2024

1/4/2024

1/5/2024

1/5/2024

1/6/2024

1/6/2024

1/6/2024

1/8/2024

1/9/2024

1/9/2024

1/9/2024

1/10/2024
1/10/2024
1/10/2024
1/11/2024
1/11/2024
1/12/2024
1/13/2024
1/15/2024
1/16/2024
1/16/2024
1/16/2024
1/16/2024
1/16/2024
1/17/2024
1/17/2024
1/18/2024
1/18/2024
1/20/2024
1/20/2024
1/20/2024
1/20/2024
1/20/2024
1/23/2024
1/23/2024
1/24/2024
1/24/2024
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15:05:48
06:53:29
15:05:21
07:27:09
09:53:47
17:45:47
18:13:20
19:11:59
12:26:52
08:26:59
18:58:34
20:11:33
07:31:52
09:24:47
14:35:08
07:23:05
12:24:50
07:49:59
14:39:13
06:39:25
06:54:44
07:02:18
12:24:28
14:49:29
20:17:52
06:42:21
07:35:32
08:04:22
17:46:30
17:17:34
17:53:53
18:06:40
18:26:02
20:18:02
07:36:46
12:14:04
06:27:13
12:47:14

CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9500 ROUND UP LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9500 ROUND UP LN
9900 SAND PASS LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
9500 ROUND UP LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9500 ROUND UP LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9800 SAND PASS LN
9500 ROUND UP LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9500 ROUND UP LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9500 ROUND UP LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9500 ROUND UP LN
9100 CHESTER PARK DR
9600 ROUND UP LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9500 ROUND UP LN
9500 ROUND UP LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9500 ROUND UP LN
9800 TERRITORY LN
9100 CHESTER PARK DR
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9500 ROUND UP LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
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E039
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E039
E039
E039

45B14
45A24
45B14
45A24
45A24
45B14
45B14
45B14
45A24
45A24
45B14
45B14
45A24
45A24
45B14
45A24
45A24
45A24
45B14
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45B14
45B14
45A24
45A24
45A24
45E21
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24

BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
OTHER
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
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20240257917
20240258205
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20240259515
20240260769
20240265101
20240311415
20240311999
20240318841
20240322881
20240324468
20240324548
20240325053
20240327424
20240328728
20240336408
20240338183
20240338188
20240338308
20240338625
20240338902
20240339327

SEX OFFENDER VERIFICATION
20240340421

CONTRACT CHECK
20240003249
20240003378
20240003661
20240003784
20240003910
20240005322
20240010976
20240011435
20240011964
20240012553
20240014325

1/24/2024
1/24/2024
1/24/2024
1/24/2024
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1/25/2024
1/29/2024
1/29/2024
1/30/2024
1/30/2024
1/30/2024
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1/30/2024
1/30/2024
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1/31/2024
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1/31/2024

1/1/2024
1/1/2024
1/1/2024
1/1/2024
1/1/2024
1/1/2024
1/2/2024
1/2/2024
1/2/2024
1/2/2024
1/2/2024
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14:58:58
15:27:23
16:35:44
17:38:10
19:56:50
07:37:48
12:35:54
13:25:17
06:44:00
12:12:55
14:35:09
14:42:57
15:20:57
18:44:03
21:07:46
12:49:58
15:21:00
15:21:30
15:32:05
15:56:25
16:17:36
16:52:49

Total: 1
18:37:42

Total: 147
07:08:38
07:37:13
08:22:37
08:43:24
09:04:39
12:50:00
06:53:24
07:42:28
08:33:28
09:26:36
12:00:49

CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK

SEX OFFENDER VERIFICATION

CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

INF

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR
9500 ROUND UP LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9600 ROUND UP LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9500 ROUND UP LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9500 ROUND UP LN

9100 CHESTER PARK DR
9800 ARROWGRASS DR
9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR
9100 CABIN CREEK DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9500 ROUND UP LN

9500 ROUND UP LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR
9100 CHESTER PARK DR
10500 TRADING POST DR

9900 TERRITORY LN

9800 BENT SPUR LN

10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR
9600 TERRITORY LN

9900 WILLOW PARK LN

9200 CHESTER PARK DR
10100 BAYOU MANOR LN
9600 PALE STAR DR

10700 HORSESHOE BEND DR
10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
10100 ASH FORK DR

10300 TRADING POST DR

E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039

E039

E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039

45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45A24
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14

63R80

45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24

BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN

TAYLOR, DARIAN

TAYLOR, DARIAN

TAYLOR, DARIAN

TAYLOR, DARIAN

BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN

BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY

OTHER

TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
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20240014566
20240014570
20240014865
20240015440
20240018317
20240019706
20240023123
20240023340
20240023825
20240023930
20240028232
20240029521
20240030622
20240031054
20240031590
20240036260
20240036882
20240037215
20240039752
20240041992
20240043925
20240049679
20240049926
20240050422
20240052650
20240052774
20240053364
20240055903
20240056557
20240063183
20240063927
20240065963
20240078214
20240078605
20240078965
20240079212
20240079813
20240081844

1/2/2024
1/2/2024
1/2/2024
1/2/2024
1/2/2024
1/2/2024
1/3/2024
1/3/2024
1/3/2024
1/3/2024
1/3/2024
1/3/2024
1/3/2024
1/3/2024
1/3/2024
1/4/2024
1/4/2024
1/4/2024
1/4/2024
1/4/2024
1/4/2024
1/5/2024
1/5/2024
1/5/2024
1/5/2024
1/5/2024
1/5/2024
1/5/2024
1/5/2024
1/6/2024
1/6/2024
1/6/2024
1/8/2024
1/8/2024
1/8/2024
1/8/2024
1/8/2024
1/8/2024
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12:23:44
12:24:03
12:48:51
13:37:08
17:58:01
20:33:36
06:41:11
07:04:17
07:47:58
07:56:30
13:49:53
15:49:57
17:28:43
18:11:45
19:19:24
07:33:42
08:31:59
09:00:33
12:31:50
15:51:17
18:59:17
08:41:18
09:03:18
09:44:11
13:12:29
13:25:10
14:31:29
18:54:46
20:19:42
14:30:05
15:53:37
19:34:24
07:03:50
07:45:13
08:22:36
08:45:13
09:45:21
12:55:30

CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

10300 PONY EXPRESS RD
10300 PONY EXPRESS RD
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
9500 ROUND UP LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10400 TRAIL RIDGE CT

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9800 BENT SPUR LN

10100 ELM KNOLL TRL
10100 BAYOU MANOR LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10400 TRAIL RIDGE CT

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9500 ROUND UP LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9800 BENT SPUR LN

9500 CABIN CREEK DR

9900 W VILLA DR

10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
10200 SABLE TRAIL LN
10100 CABIN CREEK DR
9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
9900 TERRITORY LN

9500 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10000 RED WOLF LN

10100 ASH FORK DR

10100 ELM KNOLL TRL

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9500 ROUND UP LN

9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
10100 CABIN CREEK DR
10000 BURNTFORK DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10300 TRAILBLAZER LN

9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
9900 BURNTFORK DR

10100 CEDAREDGE DR

E038
E038
E038
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E038
E038
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E038
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
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45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45B14
45B14
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45B14
45B14
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24

TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
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20240089853 1/9/2024 07:54:27 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 RUSTIC BEND CT E038 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN

20240090691 1/9/2024 09:08:30 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 BAYOU MANOR LN E038 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20240090941 1/9/2024 09:26:23 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN E038 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20240091120 1/9/2024 09:40:27 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20240093161 1/9/2024 12:31:13 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20240093454 1/9/2024 12:56:59 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 TRAILBLAZER LN E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20240093923 1/9/2024 13:34:02 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20240094519 1/9/2024 14:36:25 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 WILLOW PARK LN E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240097022 1/9/2024 18:25:13 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9200 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240097707 1/9/2024 19:45:56 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240102184 1/10/2024  07:57:28 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 VILLA VERDE DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20240102717 1/10/2024  08:39:04 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20240103002 1/10/2024  09:00:48 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9200 CHESTER PARK DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20240108025 1/10/2024 16:07:07 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10700 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240109658 1/10/2024 18:46:26 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10700 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240115204 1/11/2024  08:33:36 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN E038 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20240118639 1/11/2024 13:18:01 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9700 TERRITORY LN E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20240119417 1/11/2024 14:31:10 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240119646 1/11/2024 14:55:21 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240120808 1/11/2024 16:45:32 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240121582 1/11/2024 18:06:23 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240121733 1/11/2024 18:23:03 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240122127 1/11/2024 19:04:43 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240126388 1/12/2024  06:34:45 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 SILVER CITY DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20240126753 1/12/2024  07:14:01 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 BURNTFORK DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20240127490 1/12/2024  08:21:46 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 TRADING POST DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20240127694 1/12/2024  08:40:19 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20240130650 1/12/2024 12:56:28 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 BAYOU MANOR LN E038 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20240131544 1/12/2024 14:33:56 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240133145 1/12/2024 17:11:36 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240133624 1/12/2024 17:58:53 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 VILLA VERDE DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240134932 1/12/2024  20:35:12 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240143459 1/13/2024 18:29:06 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240144335 1/13/2024  20:30:21 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9100 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240144345 1/13/2024  20:31:16 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 W VILLA DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240156897 1/15/2024  08:05:03 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20240157236 1/15/2024  08:51:09 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 BURNTFORK DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20240159123 1/15/2024 12:08:56 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 BAYOU MANOR LN E038 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
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18:32:30
18:51:44
19:22:38
19:28:18
07:22:25
09:18:53
12:19:18
12:35:51
13:15:32
14:57:21
16:41:18
08:10:44
08:54:21
09:17:32
09:49:35
12:43:53
13:31:41
07:13:08
07:45:46
08:07:37
09:20:46
13:25:13
14:34:32
17:09:13
06:36:17
07:00:17
08:13:09
08:44:30
09:07:23

CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
10300 PONY EXPRESS RD
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
10200 SABLE TRAIL LN
10100 ASH FORK DR

9700 TERRITORY LN

10700 HORSESHOE BEND DR
9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
9800 ROCK PASS DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10400 TRAIL RIDGE CT

9200 SANDTOWN LN

9800 N VILLA DR

10000 BURNTFORK DR

9700 TERRITORY LN

9100 CHESTER PARK DR
9300 RESTOVER LN

9800 GREEN VALLEY LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
10700 HORSESHOE BEND DR
10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
9400 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR
9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
10000 BURNTFORK DR
10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR
9900 WILLOW PARK LN
10700 HORSESHOE BEND DR
10100 CEDAREDGE DR

9500 RIO GRANDE DR

9800 ROCK PASS DR

10100 HICKORY TRAIL LN
9900 BURNTFORK DR

10100 SILVER CITY DR

9600 PALE STAR DR

10100 PROSPECT HILL DR

E039
E038
E038
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E038
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
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45A24
45A26
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45B14
45B14
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45B14
45B14
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24

TAYLOR, DARIAN
OTHER

TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
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20240266498
20240268599
20240269309
20240270589
20240273603
20240273958
20240311265
20240311753
20240319811
20240323200
20240323613
20240324129
20240324360
20240324783
20240325472
20240327238
20240327657
20240332455
20240337803
20240339565
20240340131
20240340508

COMPLIANCE CHECK
20240121177
20240258966

VACATION WATCH
20240172904
20240323837
20240328236
20240338695

NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK

20240018095
20240018732
20240019417
20240028160
20240028323

1/25/2024
1/25/2024
1/25/2024
1/25/2024
1/25/2024
1/25/2024
1/29/2024
1/29/2024
1/30/2024
1/30/2024
1/30/2024
1/30/2024
1/30/2024
1/30/2024
1/30/2024
1/30/2024
1/30/2024
1/31/2024
1/31/2024
1/31/2024
1/31/2024
1/31/2024

1/11/2024
1/24/2024

1/16/2024
1/30/2024
1/30/2024
1/31/2024

1/2/2024
1/2/2024
1/2/2024
1/3/2024
1/3/2024

Date of Report: 2/8/2024 8:24:42 AM

09:26:39
12:21:09
13:20:23
15:17:15
20:02:48
20:45:23
12:20:37
13:05:01
08:01:54
12:41:01
13:12:12
14:02:35
14:25:55
15:01:45
15:51:45
18:24:55
19:05:22
07:34:14
14:49:46
17:13:17
18:07:47
18:47:39

Total: 2
17:21:20
16:41:37

Total: 4
19:09:03
13:32:06
20:03:24
16:02:18

Total: 113
17:36:09
18:44:54
19:57:36
13:43:47
14:00:51

CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK

COMPLIANCE CHECK
COMPLIANCE CHECK

VACATION WATCH
VACATION WATCH
VACATION WATCH
VACATION WATCH

NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

INF
INF

INF
INF
INF
INF

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

10000 TERRITORY LN
10700 HORSESHOE BEND DR
10100 ASH FORK DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10100 SILVER CITY DR
10100 PROSPECT HILL DR
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
9900 BURNTFORK DR
10100 RUSTIC BEND CT

9800 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT

10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
9300 RESTOVER LN
10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
9900 SAND PASS LN
9800 BENT SPUR LN
9600 CABIN CREEK DR
9800 ROCK PASS DR
9800 ARROWGRASS DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10300 LINECAMP DR
9800 N VILLA DR
9800 N VILLA DR
9800 N VILLA DR

10300 SAND PASS LN

10300 GREEN VALLEY LN
10000 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN
9500 ROUND UP LN

9300 CABIN CREEK DR

E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039

E039
E039

E039
E039
E039
E039

E039
E039
E038
E039
E039

45A24
45A24
45A24
45B14
45B14
45B14
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45A24
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14

45B14
45B14

45B14
45A24
45B20
45B20

45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14

TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY

BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY

BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
OTHER

OTHER

BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
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14:24:19
18:33:36
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14:35:28
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INF
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INF
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INF
INF
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INF
INF
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9800 TERRITORY LN

9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10400 SAND PASS LN

10100 PROSPECT HILL DR
10500 SADDLEHORN TRL
9800 WILLOW PARK LN
10000 CABIN CREEK DR
10000 PALE STAR DR

10700 WILLOW CROSSING CT
10100 CEDAREDGE DR

9800 WILLOW PARK LN

9800 N VILLA DR

9500 ROUND UP LN

10200 TABLEROCK DR

10000 BURNTFORK DR

9800 SAND PASS LN

10100 HICKORY TRAIL LN
9200 CABIN CREEK DR

9900 SAND PASS LN

10300 ASH FORK DR

9800 ROCK PASS DR

10000 TERRITORY LN

10000 BURNTFORK DR
10100 RIO BRAVO RD

10300 S LAUREL BRANCH DR
10000 LAZY MEADOWS DR
10300 HORSESHOE BEND DR
10400 HORSESHOE BEND DR
10000 CEDAREDGE DR

9500 ROUND UP LN

10400 PONY EXPRESS RD
10600 LINECAMP DR

10100 WAYWARD WIND LN
9800 CORRAL CORNER LN
10500 SAND PASS LN

10900 TRAIL RIDGE DR
10300 HORSESHOE BEND DR
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BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
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BLACKLOCK, JODY
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20240170511
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20240232241
20240240829
20240241201
20240244412
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13:33:20
15:58:56
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18:57:40
07:08:22
16:20:20
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06:36:11
13:09:08
08:29:49
14:24:09
14:45:34
15:01:43
15:25:58
15:37:33
18:26:40
19:05:35
19:19:32
20:13:09
06:38:48
06:44:00
07:16:55
07:54:18
14:24:29
14:30:58
15:15:06
15:48:36
16:29:26
17:12:20
17:49:40
18:03:46
18:21:44
09:56:15
07:27:19
07:59:19
12:42:34
06:20:48

NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
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INF
INF
INF
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INF
INF
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INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

9900 WILLOW PARK LN
10100 SILVER CITY DR
10100 ASH FORK DR

9800 GREEN VALLEY LN
10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
10000 LAZY MEADOWS DR
10100 ASH FORK DR

9100 CHESTER PARK DR
10400 TRADING POST DR
9800 CORRAL CORNER LN
10200 N LAUREL BRANCH DR
9500 RIO GRANDE DR
9900 PALE STAR DR

9900 W VILLA DR

9800 TERRITORY LN

10300 GREEN VALLEY LN
10500 ELK POINT LN
10300 TABLEROCK DR
9100 RESTOVER LN

9300 CABIN CREEK DR
10300 TRAILBLAZER LN
10300 TRAILBLAZER LN
10300 WAYWARD WIND LN
10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR
9800 TERRITORY LN

9100 RESTOVER LN

9800 CORRAL CORNER LN
9900 W VILLA DR

10900 TRAIL RIDGE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9500 ROUND UP LN

9800 TERRITORY LN

10100 SILVER CITY DR
10900 TRAIL RIDGE DR
10100 BAYOU MANOR LN
10300 TRAILBLAZER LN
10100 HORSESHOE BEND DR
9500 BENT SPUR LN
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TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
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BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
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TAYLOR, DARIAN
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BLACKLOCK, JODY
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TAYLOR, DARIAN

Page: 26 of 28


javascript:void(window.open('http://hclens.hctx.net/call-detail?callkey=20240118827&query=20240118827','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://hclens.hctx.net/call-detail?callkey=20240120323&query=20240120323','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://hclens.hctx.net/call-detail?callkey=20240121690&query=20240121690','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://hclens.hctx.net/call-detail?callkey=20240122059&query=20240122059','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://hclens.hctx.net/call-detail?callkey=20240126697&query=20240126697','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://hclens.hctx.net/call-detail?callkey=20240132620&query=20240132620','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://hclens.hctx.net/call-detail?callkey=20240132783&query=20240132783','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://hclens.hctx.net/call-detail?callkey=20240132825&query=20240132825','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://hclens.hctx.net/call-detail?callkey=20240156250&query=20240156250','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://hclens.hctx.net/call-detail?callkey=20240159691&query=20240159691','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://hclens.hctx.net/call-detail?callkey=20240166596&query=20240166596','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://hclens.hctx.net/call-detail?callkey=20240170297&query=20240170297','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://hclens.hctx.net/call-detail?callkey=20240170511&query=20240170511','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://hclens.hctx.net/call-detail?callkey=20240170699&query=20240170699','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://hclens.hctx.net/call-detail?callkey=20240170936&query=20240170936','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://hclens.hctx.net/call-detail?callkey=20240171055&query=20240171055','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://hclens.hctx.net/call-detail?callkey=20240172570&query=20240172570','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://hclens.hctx.net/call-detail?callkey=20240172880&query=20240172880','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://hclens.hctx.net/call-detail?callkey=20240172981&query=20240172981','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://hclens.hctx.net/call-detail?callkey=20240173393&query=20240173393','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://hclens.hctx.net/call-detail?callkey=20240176702&query=20240176702','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://hclens.hctx.net/call-detail?callkey=20240188988&query=20240188988','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://hclens.hctx.net/call-detail?callkey=20240189315&query=20240189315','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://hclens.hctx.net/call-detail?callkey=20240189748&query=20240189748','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://hclens.hctx.net/call-detail?callkey=20240216269&query=20240216269','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://hclens.hctx.net/call-detail?callkey=20240216316&query=20240216316','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://hclens.hctx.net/call-detail?callkey=20240216659&query=20240216659','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://hclens.hctx.net/call-detail?callkey=20240216938&query=20240216938','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://hclens.hctx.net/call-detail?callkey=20240217262&query=20240217262','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://hclens.hctx.net/call-detail?callkey=20240217639&query=20240217639','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://hclens.hctx.net/call-detail?callkey=20240217933&query=20240217933','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://hclens.hctx.net/call-detail?callkey=20240218049&query=20240218049','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://hclens.hctx.net/call-detail?callkey=20240218222&query=20240218222','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://hclens.hctx.net/call-detail?callkey=20240232241&query=20240232241','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://hclens.hctx.net/call-detail?callkey=20240240829&query=20240240829','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://hclens.hctx.net/call-detail?callkey=20240241201&query=20240241201','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://hclens.hctx.net/call-detail?callkey=20240244412&query=20240244412','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://hclens.hctx.net/call-detail?callkey=20240252215&query=20240252215','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))

20240252605
20240252626
20240254390
20240258163
20240258525
20240258917
20240259151
20240264339
20240272618
20240319753
20240320736
20240323560
20240323781
20240324504
20240324638
20240325006
20240325406
20240325790
20240327251
20240327592
20240328092
20240328474
20240336955
20240338065
20240338110
20240338218
20240338578
20240338737
20240339143
20240339249
20240339445
20240339717

ACCIDENT FSGI
20240024064
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Total: 1
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Total: 1
22:47:11
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REP

INF

10400 SAND PASS LN

10200 PONY EXPRESS RD
9200 RESTOVER LN

10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
10100 ASH FORK DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10400 LINECAMP DR

9500 RIO GRANDE DR

10300 TABLEROCK DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10300 N LAUREL BRANCH DR
10000 CEDAREDGE DR

9900 W VILLA DR

9800 ARROWGRASS DR
10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR
9800 ROCK PASS DR

10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
9100 CHESTER PARK DR
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10300 LINECAMP DR
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UNK MEDICAL EMERGENCY Total: 1
20240009040 1/1/2024 23:08:13 UNK MEDICAL EMERGENCY RTO 10100 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN E038 45N20  OTHER
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